
MEN
1

GAYONE, Manuel ARG

SUESCUN, Nicolas ITA

Bye

WC
BAPTISTELLA, Addison BRA

KIEFFER LUIZ, Marcelo BRA

ARAUJO, Martin URU

ZÚÑIGA RODRIGO, Martín ARG

TORO LOAIZA, Pablo Andrés COL

CORTESE, Luca ARG

WC
DUQUIA, Marcelo BRA

RITTER ANELI, Nicolas BRA

SAN JUAN, Valentin ARG

BALZOLA GALVANI, Juan Ignacio ARG

8
PARRA HECK, Fabricio ARG

ANDRADA, Juan Pablo ARG

6
IVAN PEIRON, Fabricio ARG

ROLLA, Santiago ARG

FLORES, Joao Pedro BRA

FRETE, Gonzalo Daniel ARG

PUCHETA, Jemerias ARG

JIMENEZ COLOMBRES, Matias CHI

YOB, Lorenzo ARG

CALUVA, Geremias ARG

RODRIGUEZ, Samuel PAR

MIRANDA, Adrian Maria PAR

SEGURA, Matias USA

MAMBRINI, Lautaro ARG

Bye

4
PUPPO, Luciano ARG

JESUS MALDONADO, Maximo ARG

3
YOB, Leonardo ARG

DAL BIANCO, Franco Renato ARG

Bye

DE BARROS DUVAL, Nathan BRA

CARLESSO LEAES, Lucca BRA

PINTO, Thiago ARG

RUIZ, Agustin Exequiel ARG

NEGRETE OLIVA, Matías Joaquín CHI

SALINAS ORDENES, Daniel CHI

CONTRERAS, Santino ARG

DÍAZ, Naim ARG

ALBORNOZ, Juan Cruz ARG

PRADO, Matias Nicolas ARG

5
DE ASTORECA, Joaquin ARG

KVIATKOVSKI, Kevin Uriel ARG

7
SOLENGHI, Sebastian ARG

ÁLVAREZ, Mateo ARG

HAYGERT, Anderson BRA

SANTOS, Vinicius BRA

PEDROSO HENNEMANN, David BRA

PERUZZI HAMMAD, Diib BRA

WC
VEIGA TRINDADE, Andre URU

CORREA DA SILVA, Andres BRA

BAAMONDE, Adrian ESP

GALARZA, Federico Nicolas ARG

DOS SANTOS, Theo Bernardo BRA

FERNANDES, Lucas BRA

Bye

2
GUEVARA, Axel ARG

MOLINA TOFANELLI, Pablo ARG

M. Gayone
N. Suescun 1

L. Puppo
M. Jesus Maldonado 4

L. Yob
F. R. Dal Bianco 3

A. Guevara
P. Molina Tofanelli 2

Round of 32
€ 0 3 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 5 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 8 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 14 pt

Final
€ 0 22 pt

Winner
€ 0 40 pt

Tournament Director
Mariana Ribeiro

RELEASED
2 Mar 2026

10:59 AM

Main Referee
Marcos Vinicius Gonçalves Dos Santos

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. GAYONE, Manuel / SUESCUN, Nicolas 833
2. GUEVARA, Axel / MOLINA TOFANELLI, Pablo 604
3. YOB, Leonardo / DAL BIANCO, Franco Renato 515
4. PUPPO, Luciano / JESUS MALDONADO, Maximo 512
5. DE ASTORECA, Joaquin / KVIATKOVSKI, Kevin Uriel 382
6. IVAN PEIRON, Fabricio / ROLLA, Santiago 209
7. SOLENGHI, Sebastian / ÁLVAREZ, Mateo 157
8. PARRA HECK, Fabricio / ANDRADA, Juan Pablo 156

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP BRONZE GAÚCHO
SANTA MARIA , BRA

6 Mar 2026 - 8 Mar 2026 | € 0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


