

**MEN**

1	<b>1</b> GAYONE, Manuel SUESCUN, Nicolas	ARG ITA	<b>M. Gayone</b> <b>N. Suescun 1</b>
2	Bye		
3	<b>WC</b> BAPTISTELLA, Addison KIEFFER LUIZ, Marcelo	BRA BRA	
4	ARAUJO, Martin ZÚNIGA RODRIGO, Martin	URU ARG	
5	TORO LOAIZA, Pablo Andrés CORTESE, Luca	COL ARG	
6	<b>WC</b> DUQUIA, Marcelo RITTER ANELI, Nicolas	BRA BRA	
7	SAN JUAN, Valentin BALZOLA GALVANI, Juan Ignacio	ARG ARG	
8	<b>8</b> PARRA HECK, Fabricio ANDRADA, Juan Pablo	ARG ARG	
9	<b>6</b> IVAN PEIRON, Fabricio ROLLA, Santiago	ARG ARG	
10	FLORES, Joao Pedro FRETE, Gonzalo Daniel	BRA ARG	
11	PUCHETA, Jemerias JIMENEZ COLOMBRES, Matias	ARG CHI	
12	YOB, Lorenzo CALUVA, Geremias	ARG ARG	
13	RODRIGUEZ, Samuel MIRANDA, Adrian Maria	PAR PAR	
14	SEGURA, Matias MAMBRINI, Lautaro	USA ARG	
15	Bye		<b>L. Puppo</b> <b>M. Jesus Maldonado 4</b>
16	<b>4</b> PUPPO, Luciano JESUS MALDONADO, Maximo	ARG ARG	
17	<b>3</b> YOB, Leonardo DAL BIANCO, Franco Renato	ARG ARG	<b>L. Yob</b> <b>F. R. Dal Bianco 3</b>
18	Bye		
19	DE BARROS DUVAL, Nathan CARLESSO LEAES, Lucca	BRA BRA	
20	PINTO, Thiago RUIZ, Agustin Exequiel	ARG ARG	
21	NEGRETE OLIVA, Matias Joaquín SALINAS ORDENES, Daniel	CHI CHI	
22	CONTRERAS, Santino DÍAZ, Naim	ARG ARG	
23	ALBORNOZ, Juan Cruz PRADO, Matias Nicolas	ARG ARG	
24	<b>5</b> DE ASTORECA, Joaquin KVIATKOVSKI, Kevin Uriel	ARG ARG	
25	<b>7</b> SOLENGHI, Sebastian ÁLVAREZ, Mateo	ARG ARG	
26	HAYGERT, Anderson SANTOS, Vinicius	BRA BRA	
27	PEDROSO HENNEMANN, David PERUZZI HAMMAD, Diiib	BRA BRA	
28	<b>WC</b> VEIGA TRINDADE, Andre CORREA DA SILVA, Andres	URU BRA	
29	BAAMONDE, Adrian GALARZA, Federico Nicolas	ESP ARG	
30	DOS SANTOS, Theo Bernardo FERNANDES, Lucas	BRA BRA	
31	Bye		<b>A. Guevara</b> <b>P. Molina Tofanelli 2</b>
32	<b>2</b> GUEVARA, Axel MOLINA TOFANELLI, Pablo	ARG ARG	

Round of 32	Round of 16	Quarterfinals	Semifinals	Final	Winner
€ 0 3 pt	€ 0 5 pt	€ 0 8 pt	€ 0 14 pt	€ 0 22 pt	€ 0 40 pt

**Tournament Director**  
Mariana Ribeiro

**RELEASED**  
2 Mar 2026  
10:59 AM

**Main Referee**  
Marcos Vinicius Gonçalves Dos Santos

**Seeded teams**

TEAM	POINTS
1. GAYONE, Manuel / SUESCUN, Nicolas	<b>833</b>
2. GUEVARA, Axel / MOLINA TOFANELLI, Pablo	<b>604</b>
3. YOB, Leonardo / DAL BIANCO, Franco Renato	<b>515</b>
4. PUPPO, Luciano / JESUS MALDONADO, Maximo	<b>512</b>
5. DE ASTORECA, Joaquin / KVIATKOVSKI, Kevin Uriel	<b>382</b>
6. IVAN PEIRON, Fabricio / ROLLA, Santiago	<b>209</b>
7. SOLENGHI, Sebastian / ÁLVAREZ, Mateo	<b>157</b>
8. PARRA HECK, Fabricio / ANDRADA, Juan Pablo	<b>156</b>

**Withdrawals**
**Retirements**